Acorn Industrial Products Co   l   800.523.5474   l   www.acornindustrialproducts.com l  acorn@acornindprod.com 223
POLYURETHANE ON NYLON CORE
ELECTRICALLY CONDUCTIVE WHEELS
EURO (MM) DIMENSIONS
Item # Diameter      Wheel Width    Hub Length    Fixing Length    Hub Diameter     Bearing ID Load Capacity
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
       UNC/080/035/5/12 80 35 31 31 41 12 110
       UNC/100/040/5/15 100 40 45 41 45 15 160
       UNC/125/045/5/15 125 45 45 41 45 15 250
       UNC/150/050/5/20 150 50 55 58 65 20 280
       UNC/160/050/5/20 160 50 55 51 65 20 300
       UNC/200/050/5/20 200 50 55 51 60 20 400
      UNC/080/035/5R/12 80 35 31 31 41 12 11
      UNC/100/040/5R/15 100 40 45 41 45 15 160
      UNC/125/045/5R/15 125 45 45 41 45 15 250
      UNC/150/050/5R/20 150 50 55 58 65 20 280
      UNC/160/050/5R/20 160 50 55 51 65 20 300
      UNC/200/050/5R/20 200 50 55 51 60 20 400
25.4 mm = 1 inch    1 kg = 2.2 lbs
All wheels can fit in US caster rigs.
Electrically conductive wheels
Electrically conductive rim with a tread made
of high-quality thermoplastic polyurethane
(960 Shore A), with ball bearings (/5) or stainless
ball bearings (/5R).
Item # Diameter      Wheel Width    Hub Length    Fixing Length    Hub Diameter     Bearing ID Load Capacity
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
    UNC/HD/080/035/5/12 80 35 35 33 50 12 300
    UNC/HD/100/040/5/15 100 40 45 41 48 15 450
    UNC/HD/125/045/5/15 125 40 53 53 60 20 600
    UNC/HD/150/050/5/20 150 50 55 53 65 20 600
    UNC/HD/200/050/5/20 200 50 55 53 65 20 1.000
   UNC/HD/080/035/5R/12 80 35 35 33 50 12 300
   UNC/HD/100/040/5R/15              100 40 45 41 48 15 450
   UNC/HD/125/045/5R/15              125 40 53 53 60 20 600
   UNC/HD/150/050/5R/20              150 50 55 53 65 20 600
   UNC/HD/200/050/5R/20              200 50 55 53 65 20 1.000
25.4 mm = 1 inch    1 kg = 2.2 lbs
All wheels can fit in US caster rigs.
Electrically conductive
wheels with ball bearings
High-quality thermoplastic polyamid. Wheels in
heavy-duty design with ball bearings (/5) or
stainless ball bearings (/5R).
SERIES UNC
SERIES UNC/HD
11 Wheels_2020.qxp_11 Wheels_2020  9/8/20  11:27 AM  Page 65